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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\LIMA_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH\LIMA_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH043.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\LIMA_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
4/16/2015 ,  15:55 ,  duration  11 min 26 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3959217 ,  CCD-Z  = 61161
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              5.4 100.0  0.756  0.885  0.692    322
      #20       #16     6.1  94.6  0.761  0.881  0.678   1027
      #30       #20     6.0  88.5  0.787  0.882  0.698   2835
      #40       #30     5.1  82.5  0.811  0.877  0.719   7384
      #50       #40     8.7  77.4  0.863  0.885  0.746  38454
      #60       #50     7.9  68.7  0.892  0.893  0.751  73376
      #70       #60    10.5  60.8  0.910  0.900  0.756 159558
     #140       #70    48.7  50.3  0.912  0.910  0.749 2431046
      PAN      #140     1.6   1.6  0.893  0.931  0.706 8941263
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 132.1
 50.0 211.4
 90.0 928.8

SPAN3 = 3.769 
U3 = 1.865 
Mv3(x) = 365.8 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 354.5 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.870
Mean value Symm3 = 0.898
Mean value b/l3 = 0.723
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.443
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.654
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